

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

WP(C) No. 92 of 2025

Phurailatpam Chandrakriti Sharma.

...Petitioner

- Versus -

State of Manipur & 2 Ors.

...Respondents

**With
MC(WP(C)) No. 84 of 2025**

**B E F O R E
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. GUNESHWAR SHARMA**

ORDER

02-04-2025

At the request of Ms. Malemleima H., learned counsel for the petitioner/applicant, list these cases on 04-04-2025 in the motion column.

JUDGE

Victoria